
ISO 773 / DIN 6885 A, Passfeder, 20x12x100, C45+C, 
blank

Artikel-Nr.
1068852012100

Gewicht in kg
0,188

Zolltarifnummer
73182400

Material
Stahl

Güte
C45+C

Beschichtung
blank

Breite
20 mm

Höhe
12 mm

Länge
100 mm

Produktdetails

Kantengerundete Ausführung.

Breite b 20 mm

Höhe 12 mm

Breite 20 mm

Material Stahl

Länge 100 mm

Gesamtlänge l 100 mm

Höhe h 12 mm

Norm ISO 773

Güte C45+C
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Beschichtung blank

Artikelvarianten

Höhe (mm) 12

Länge (mm)

32 •

45 •

50 •

56 •

60 •

63 •

70 •

80 •

90 •

100 •

110 •

120 •

125 •

130 •

140 •

160 •

180 •

200 •

220 •

250 •

280 •
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